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RESULT - RACE 10

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:02.448:28.94 5 80.1478.66Lambretta 2054

2 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:02.868:34.09 3 79.6177.875.15Lambretta GP2054

3 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:04.198:51.32 6 77.9675.3422.38Lambretta GP2004

4 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.438:52.16 6 76.4875.2323.22Lambretta GP2004

5 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.078:57.45 3 75.7474.4928.51Vespa 90SS 132Pr

6 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:06.469:02.50 4 75.2973.7933.56Lambretta GP 200Pr

7 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.859:21.19 3 75.9971.3352.25Lambretta 2004e

8 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:08.469:25.12 8 73.0970.8456.18Lambretta GP200Pr

9 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:08.289:26.04 8 73.2970.7257.10Lambretta 2004e

10 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:06.849:27.54 3 74.8770.5458.60Lambretta GP200Pr

11 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:09.069:27.56 8 72.4670.5358.62Vespa 135Pr

12 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:09.399:29.01 6 72.1170.351:00.07Lambretta Jet 2004e

13 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:08.879:31.93 8 72.6669.991:02.99Lambretta BGM 2054

14 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:09.349:34.04 8 72.1769.741:05.10Piaggio Zip 7810

15 74 Bob WEST 8 1:10.409:37.32 7 71.0869.341:08.38Lambretta SRP 200Pr

16 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:10.849:46.16 3 70.6468.301:17.22Piaggio Zip 8010

17 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:10.868:39.97 7 70.6267.371 LapLambretta GP2054

18 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:12.618:40.09 5 68.9267.351 LapVespa PX 177Pr

19 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:12.698:40.69 2 68.8467.271 LapScomadi TL 200Pr

20 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:13.698:50.16 5 67.9166.071 LapLambretta GP 200Pr

21 44 Mark CLIPSTONE 7 1:14.268:56.05 2 67.3865.341 LapLambretta GP 2054

22 48 Gary BIDDLE 7 1:14.638:56.15 5 67.0565.331 LapLambretta GP 2004

23 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:21.919:47.74 6 61.0959.601 LapLambretta GP198Pr

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:02.44 56 Lambretta 205 80.144

Start Time : 15:24

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

13 Apr 19 15:35

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 10

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:09.349:34.04 8 72.1769.74Piaggio Zip 7810

2 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:10.849:46.16 3 70.6468.30Piaggio Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Nikita MCNALLY 1:09.34 836 Piaggio Zip 78 72.1710

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:02.448:28.94 5 80.1478.66Lambretta 2054

2 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:02.868:34.09 3 79.6177.87Lambretta GP2054

3 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:04.198:51.32 6 77.9675.34Lambretta GP2004

4 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.438:52.16 6 76.4875.23Lambretta GP2004

5 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:08.879:31.93 8 72.6669.99Lambretta BGM 2054

6 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:10.868:39.97 7 70.6267.37Lambretta GP2054

7 44 Mark CLIPSTONE 7 1:14.268:56.05 2 67.3865.34Lambretta GP 2054

8 48 Gary BIDDLE 7 1:14.638:56.15 5 67.0565.33Lambretta GP 2004

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:02.44 56 Lambretta 205 80.144

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.859:21.19 3 75.9971.33Lambretta 2004e

2 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:08.289:26.04 8 73.2970.72Lambretta 2004e

3 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:09.399:29.01 6 72.1170.35Lambretta Jet 2004e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:05.85 341 Lambretta 200 75.994e

Start Time : 15:24

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

13 Apr 19 15:35

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 10

EVENT Pr

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.078:57.45 3 75.7474.49Vespa 90SS 132Pr

2 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:06.469:02.50 4 75.2973.79Lambretta GP 200Pr

3 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:08.469:25.12 8 73.0970.84Lambretta GP200Pr

4 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:06.849:27.54 3 74.8770.54Lambretta GP200Pr

5 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:09.069:27.56 8 72.4670.53Vespa 135Pr

6 74 Bob WEST 8 1:10.409:37.32 7 71.0869.34Lambretta SRP 200Pr

7 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:12.618:40.09 5 68.9267.35Vespa PX 177Pr

8 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:12.698:40.69 2 68.8467.27Scomadi TL 200Pr

9 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:13.698:50.16 5 67.9166.07Lambretta GP 200Pr

10 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:21.919:47.74 6 61.0959.60Lambretta GP198Pr

Fastest Lap

David DELANEY 1:06.07 346 Vespa 90SS 132 75.74Pr

Start Time : 15:24

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

13 Apr 19 15:35

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACES 10,19 and 30

17
01:14.25016

01:14.49095
01:23.730

Justin OFFLAND

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

Andrew FITZSIMONSROW

9

48
01:13.54042

01:13.96044
01:14.340

Gary BIDDLE

Ceri HODNETS

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

8

83
01:13.29029

01:13.32019
01:13.530

Jeremy CREW

Robert FIELDER

Mark SHIRLEYROW

7

36
01:12.500109

01:12.95025
01:13.120

Nikita MCNALLY

Paul FITZGERALD

Thomas SHAWROW

6

76
01:11.00058

01:11.17010
01:11.400

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Stephen HAMILTON

Drew DUNCANROW

5

62
01:09.97012

01:10.02074
01:10.440

Taylor STURGESS

Jeremy STEEL

Bob WESTROW

4

46
01:06.8604

01:06.91064
01:09.800

David DELANEY

Graham TATTON

Pat WICKHAMROW

3

18
01:05.80041

01:05.8705
01:06.040

Dan LEWIS

Stuart DAY

Justin PRICEROW

2

6
01:03.69086

01:05.16063
01:05.310

Darren CONNEELY

Jason METIVIER

David BRISTOWROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 10

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:13.82 1:08.89 1:06.84 1:08.52 1:11.48 1:11.81 1:13.46 1:12.72

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:12.83 1:07.10 1:06.87 1:06.46 1:06.86 1:07.47 1:06.96 1:07.95

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:08.38 1:02.88 1:03.12 1:02.83 1:02.44 1:02.46 1:03.22 1:03.61

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:17.65 1:10.00 1:10.05 1:10.19 1:09.77 1:09.39 1:10.58 1:11.38

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:17.91 1:09.83 1:09.97 1:10.32 1:10.08 1:08.99 1:09.56 1:08.46

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

1 1:15.98 1:05.53 1:05.25 1:04.86 1:05.85 1:04.19 1:04.89 1:04.77

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:24.31 1:14.17 1:14.84 1:14.37 1:13.69 1:14.21 1:14.57

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan LEWIS

1 1:11.68 1:06.19 1:05.84 1:06.04 1:05.47 1:05.43 1:05.71 1:05.80

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:19.46 1:11.11 1:10.84 1:11.73 1:11.04 1:11.06 1:12.48 1:18.44

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas SHAW

1 1:21.50 1:12.69 1:13.10 1:13.30 1:13.52 1:13.47 1:13.11

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert FIELDER

1 1:22.10 1:13.34 1:12.98 1:13.32 1:12.61 1:12.97 1:12.77

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:20.33 1:11.27 1:10.35 1:10.81 1:11.01 1:10.22 1:10.71 1:09.34

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:11.90 1:06.07 1:05.85 1:06.16 1:09.58 1:13.36 1:14.10 1:14.17
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44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CLIPSTONE

1 1:23.27 1:14.26 1:15.96 1:14.94 1:14.49 1:15.42 1:17.71

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:13.01 1:06.80 1:06.07 1:06.52 1:06.20 1:06.08 1:06.26 1:06.51

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BIDDLE

1 1:22.41 1:14.68 1:14.85 1:14.93 1:14.63 1:16.30 1:18.35

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:18.38 1:10.99 1:09.36 1:09.94 1:09.22 1:10.11 1:10.50 1:09.06

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor STURGESS

1 1:18.60 1:11.57 1:11.35 1:11.12 1:10.22 1:10.49 1:09.71 1:08.87

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:19.64 1:12.09 1:11.64 1:10.65 1:10.61 1:10.59 1:10.40 1:11.70

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 1:19.77 1:09.80 1:08.90 1:09.65 1:10.02 1:09.11 1:10.51 1:08.28

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:08.75 1:03.09 1:02.86 1:02.88 1:03.57 1:04.12 1:04.52 1:04.30

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew FITZSIMONS

1 1:33.53 1:22.91 1:22.38 1:22.73 1:22.21 1:21.91 1:22.07

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:26.73 1:12.67 1:12.82 1:14.12 1:11.46 1:11.31 1:10.86
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 10

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 1:08.38 6 2:11.26 6 3:14.38 6 4:17.21 6 5:19.65 6 6:22.11 6 7:25.33 6 8:28.94

86 1:08.75 86 2:11.84 86 3:14.70 86 4:17.58 86 5:21.15 44 6:22.92 *1 29 7:27.32 *1 86 8:34.09

18 1:11.68 18 2:17.87 18 3:23.71 95 4:18.82 *1 18 5:35.22 86 6:25.27 25 7:27.58 *1 109 8:39.97 *1

41 1:11.90 41 2:17.97 41 3:23.82 18 4:29.75 16 5:37.47 18 6:40.65 109 7:29.11 *1 29 8:40.09 *1

5 1:12.83 46 2:19.81 46 3:25.88 41 4:29.98 46 5:38.60 16 6:41.66 86 7:29.79 25 8:40.69 *1

46 1:13.01 5 2:19.93 16 3:26.76 16 4:31.62 41 5:39.56 46 6:44.68 17 7:35.59 *1 17 8:50.16 *1

4 1:13.82 16 2:21.51 5 3:26.80 46 4:32.40 5 5:40.12 5 6:47.59 48 7:37.80 *1 16 8:51.32

16 1:15.98 4 2:22.71 4 3:29.55 5 4:33.26 95 5:41.55 *1 41 6:52.92 44 7:38.34 *1 18 8:52.16

10 1:17.65 10 2:27.65 10 3:37.70 4 4:38.07 4 5:49.55 4 7:01.36 18 7:46.36 44 8:56.05 *1

12 1:17.91 12 2:27.74 12 3:37.71 10 4:47.89 10 5:57.66 95 7:03.76 *1 16 7:46.55 48 8:56.15 *1

58 1:18.38 58 2:29.37 76 3:38.47 12 4:48.03 58 5:57.89 10 7:07.05 46 7:50.94 46 8:57.45

62 1:18.60 76 2:29.57 58 3:38.73 76 4:48.12 12 5:58.11 12 7:07.10 5 7:54.55 5 9:02.50

19 1:19.46 62 2:30.17 19 3:41.41 58 4:48.67 76 5:58.14 76 7:07.25 41 8:07.02 41 9:21.19

74 1:19.64 19 2:30.57 62 3:41.52 62 4:52.64 62 6:02.86 58 7:08.00 4 8:14.82 12 9:25.12

76 1:19.77 36 2:31.60 36 3:41.95 36 4:52.76 36 6:03.77 62 7:13.35 12 8:16.66 76 9:26.04

36 1:20.33 74 2:31.73 74 3:43.37 19 4:53.14 19 6:04.18 36 7:13.99 10 8:17.63 4 9:27.54

25 1:21.50 25 2:34.19 25 3:47.29 74 4:54.02 74 6:04.63 74 7:15.22 76 8:17.76 58 9:27.56

29 1:22.10 29 2:35.44 29 3:48.42 25 5:00.59 25 6:14.11 19 7:15.24 58 8:18.50 10 9:29.01

48 1:22.41 48 2:37.09 48 3:51.94 29 5:01.74 29 6:14.35 62 8:23.06 62 9:31.93

44 1:23.27 44 2:37.53 109 3:52.22 109 5:06.34 109 6:17.80 36 8:24.70 36 9:34.04

17 1:24.31 17 2:38.48 17 3:53.32 48 5:06.87 17 6:21.38 74 8:25.62 74 9:37.32

109 1:26.73 109 2:39.40 44 3:53.49 17 5:07.69 48 6:21.50 95 8:25.67 *1 19 9:46.16

95 1:33.53 95 2:56.44 44 5:08.43 19 8:27.72 95 9:47.74 *1
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RESULT - RACE 14

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 4 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:03.218:39.66 8 79.1677.03Lambretta DSC RB6

2 7 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:02.338:43.58 2 80.2876.463.92Lambretta SX 2506

3 52 John WOODS 8 1:04.368:44.57 6 77.7576.314.91Gilera Runner 1796a

4 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.468:49.29 3 78.8575.639.63Lambretta Hornett PX 266

5 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:03.558:50.60 8 78.7475.4510.94Lambretta 2406

6 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:03.808:51.92 8 78.4375.2612.26Lambretta GP 2306

7 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.168:54.39 6 79.2374.9114.73Lambretta GP2506

8 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:05.289:03.95 3 76.6573.5924.29Lambretta 2506

9 22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:08.079:21.26 8 73.5171.3341.60Gilera Runner 1766a

10 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:08.439:21.69 8 73.1371.2742.03Piaggio Zip 786a

11 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:09.319:29.52 5 72.2070.2949.86Lambretta 2006

12 27 Ian SCUTT 8 1:09.479:31.81 3 72.0370.0152.15Lambretta6

13 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.729:33.02 4 71.7769.8653.36Lambretta SRP 2006

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:10.479:38.34 7 71.0169.2258.68Lambretta GP2056

15 67 Danny LODER 8 1:10.229:43.33 2 71.2668.631:03.67Vespa Hornet 1446

Not-Classified

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 6 1:09.41DNF 3 72.09Piaggio Zip 95 7:09.43 69.92OP

20 Darren CONNEELY 3 59.97DNF 3 83.44Lambretta 230 3:06.32 80.576

47 Graham TATTON 3 1:07.96DNF 2 73.63Lambretta GP200 3:43.41 67.196

Fastest Lap

Warren WILKINSON 1:02.33 27 Lambretta SX 250 80.286

Nos 7 & 63 - Times include 10s Penalty for ANTICIPATING THE START

Start Time : 16:25

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

13 Apr 19 16:37

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 14

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 4 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:03.218:39.66 8 79.1677.03Lambretta DSC RB6

2 7 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:02.338:43.58 2 80.2876.46Lambretta SX 2506

3 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.468:49.29 3 78.8575.63Lambretta Hornett PX 266

4 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:03.558:50.60 8 78.7475.45Lambretta 2406

5 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:03.808:51.92 8 78.4375.26Lambretta GP 2306

6 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.168:54.39 6 79.2374.91Lambretta GP2506

7 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:05.289:03.95 3 76.6573.59Lambretta 2506

8 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:09.319:29.52 5 72.2070.29Lambretta 2006

9 27 Ian SCUTT 8 1:09.479:31.81 3 72.0370.01Lambretta6

10 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.729:33.02 4 71.7769.86Lambretta SRP 2006

11 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:10.479:38.34 7 71.0169.22Lambretta GP2056

12 67 Danny LODER 8 1:10.229:43.33 2 71.2668.63Vespa Hornet 1446

Not-Classified

20 Darren CONNEELY 3 59.97DNF 3 83.44Lambretta 230 3:06.32 80.576

47 Graham TATTON 3 1:07.96DNF 2 73.63Lambretta GP200 3:43.41 67.196

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 59.97 320 Lambretta 230 83.446

Nos 7 & 63 - Times include 10s Penalty for ANTICIPATING THE START

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 52 John WOODS 8 1:04.368:44.57 6 77.7576.31Gilera Runner 1796a

2 22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:08.079:21.26 8 73.5171.33Gilera Runner 1766a

3 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:08.439:21.69 8 73.1371.27Piaggio Zip 786a

Fastest Lap

John WOODS 1:04.36 652 Gilera Runner 179 77.756a

Nos 7 & 63 - Times include 10s Penalty for ANTICIPATING THE START

Start Time : 16:25

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

13 Apr 19 16:37

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 14, 23 and 34

27
01:11.27019

01:11.360109
01:11.530

Ian SCUTT

Mark SHIRLEY

Paul FITZGERALDROW

7

74
01:09.66010

01:09.89044
01:09.940

Bob WEST

Drew DUNCAN

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

6

67
01:09.02076

01:09.07036
01:09.530

Danny LODER

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Nikita MCNALLYROW

5

41
01:07.78012

01:08.60022
01:08.820

Stuart DAY

Jeremy STEEL

Alex VAN DYKEROW

4

30
01:06.14047

01:06.530116
01:07.430

Chris COOK

Graham TATTON

Shaun FAIRHEADROW

3

63
01:03.8407

01:03.95052
01:04.280

David BRISTOW

Warren WILKINSON

John WOODSROW

2

20
01:00.70060

01:02.8204
01:03.710

Darren CONNEELY

Justin PRICE

Stephen WRIGHTROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 14

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:11.64 1:04.71 1:04.48 1:04.18 1:03.88 1:03.86 1:03.70 1:03.21

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren WILKINSON

1 1:10.04 1:02.33 1:02.95 1:03.23 1:02.55 1:03.76 1:04.26 1:04.46

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:06.08 1:00.27 59.97

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:16.46 1:10.17 1:08.85 1:10.24 1:09.46 1:09.58 1:08.43 1:08.07

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 1:19.07 1:10.48 1:09.47 1:10.29 1:09.61 1:12.52 1:09.99 1:10.38

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:17.09 1:09.36 1:09.54 1:09.42 1:09.40 1:09.24 1:09.21 1:08.43

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:17.21 1:06.81 1:05.23 1:04.04 1:05.33 1:04.43 1:04.00 1:03.55

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CLIPSTONE

1 1:17.33 1:09.83 1:09.41 1:10.25 1:11.19 1:11.42

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:21.63 1:07.96 1:13.82

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:11.77 1:04.77 1:04.82 1:04.67 1:04.40 1:04.36 1:04.69 1:05.09

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:19.29 1:04.94 1:04.80 1:04.28 1:05.35 1:04.52 1:04.94 1:03.80

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:10.96 1:04.34 1:03.46 1:03.83 1:04.17 1:04.12 1:04.20 1:04.21

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny LODER

1 1:20.78 1:10.22 1:12.77 1:13.27 1:13.07 1:11.55 1:11.22 1:10.45
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 14

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

20 1:06.08 20 2:06.35 20 3:06.32 7 4:18.55 7 5:21.10 7 6:24.86 7 7:29.12 4 8:39.66

7 1:10.04 7 2:12.37 7 3:15.32 63 4:22.59 63 5:26.76 63 6:30.88 63 7:35.08 7 8:43.58

63 1:10.96 63 2:15.30 63 3:18.76 4 4:25.01 4 5:28.89 4 6:32.75 4 7:36.45 52 8:44.57

4 1:11.64 4 2:16.35 4 3:20.83 52 4:26.03 52 5:30.43 52 6:34.79 52 7:39.48 63 8:49.29

52 1:11.77 52 2:16.54 52 3:21.36 116 4:31.33 41 5:38.62 41 6:43.05 41 7:47.05 41 8:50.60

116 1:12.27 116 2:17.98 116 3:23.26 41 4:33.29 60 5:38.66 60 6:43.18 60 7:48.12 60 8:51.92

22 1:16.46 41 2:24.02 60 3:29.03 60 4:33.31 116 5:38.67 116 6:46.09 86 7:50.53 86 8:54.39

36 1:17.09 60 2:24.23 41 3:29.25 86 4:38.22 86 5:43.14 86 6:46.30 116 7:53.76 116 9:03.95

41 1:17.21 36 2:26.45 86 3:34.36 36 4:45.41 36 5:54.81 36 7:04.05 22 8:13.19 22 9:21.26

44 1:17.33 22 2:26.63 22 3:35.48 22 4:45.72 22 5:55.18 22 7:04.76 36 8:13.26 36 9:21.69

27 1:19.07 44 2:27.16 36 3:35.99 44 4:46.82 44 5:58.01 44 7:09.43 76 8:19.61 76 9:29.52

60 1:19.29 27 2:29.55 44 3:36.57 27 4:49.31 27 5:58.92 76 7:10.06 27 8:21.43 27 9:31.81

76 1:20.33 47 2:29.59 27 3:39.02 76 4:50.26 76 5:59.57 27 7:11.44 74 8:22.43 74 9:33.02

67 1:20.78 76 2:29.88 76 3:39.69 74 4:50.38 74 6:00.86 74 7:11.57 109 8:27.39 109 9:38.34

74 1:20.91 86 2:30.26 74 3:40.66 109 4:54.41 109 6:05.73 109 7:16.92 67 8:32.88 67 9:43.33

47 1:21.63 74 2:30.83 109 3:43.22 67 4:57.04 67 6:10.11 67 7:21.66

109 1:21.71 67 2:31.00 47 3:43.41

86 1:22.64 109 2:32.29 67 3:43.77
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74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:20.91 1:09.92 1:09.83 1:09.72 1:10.48 1:10.71 1:10.86 1:10.59

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 1:20.33 1:09.55 1:09.81 1:10.57 1:09.31 1:10.49 1:09.55 1:09.91

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:22.64 1:07.62 1:04.10 1:03.86 1:04.92 1:03.16 1:04.23 1:03.86

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:21.71 1:10.58 1:10.93 1:11.19 1:11.32 1:11.19 1:10.47 1:10.95

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:12.27 1:05.71 1:05.28 1:08.07 1:07.34 1:07.42 1:07.67 1:10.19
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RESULT - RACE 19

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.668:42.98 7 78.6176.55Lambretta GP2054

2 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:04.898:54.41 2 77.1274.9111.43Lambretta GP2004

3 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.708:58.91 2 76.1674.2815.93Lambretta GP2004

4 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:06.459:02.03 4 75.3073.8619.05Lambretta GP 200Pr

5 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.409:07.54 7 75.3673.1124.56Vespa 90SS 132Pr

6 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:07.959:16.12 6 73.6471.9833.14Lambretta BGM 2054

7 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:07.909:16.64 6 73.7071.9233.66Lambretta GP200Pr

8 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:07.969:21.43 2 73.6371.3038.45Lambretta 2004e

9 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:08.969:24.31 7 72.5670.9441.33Lambretta Jet 2004e

10 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.859:31.19 8 71.6470.0948.21Lambretta GP200Pr

11 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:10.139:33.66 6 71.3569.7850.68Piaggio Zip 7810

12 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.909:36.52 6 71.5969.4453.54Lambretta SRP 200Pr

13 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:12.739:54.58 4 68.8067.331:11.60Piaggio Zip 8010

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:11.978:43.31 5 69.5366.941 LapLambretta GP2054

15 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:12.728:44.23 3 68.8166.821 LapScomadi TL 200Pr

16 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:12.128:45.32 3 69.3866.681 LapVespa PX 177Pr

17 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:12.458:48.06 7 69.0766.331 LapLambretta GP 200Pr

18 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:23.289:54.82 3 60.0958.891 LapLambretta GP198Pr

Not-Classified

48 Gary BIDDLE 6 1:14.34DNF 2 67.31Lambretta GP 200 7:47.07 64.284

76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 5 1:10.19DNF 2 71.29Lambretta 200 6:03.26 68.884e

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 3 1:15.73DNF 2 66.08Lambretta GP 205 3:57.19 63.294

58 Stephen HAMILTON 1 DNF 0 0.00Vespa 135 1:22.53 60.63Pr

Fastest Lap

Jason METIVIER 1:03.66 786 Lambretta GP205 78.614

Start Time : 10:20

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 10:33

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 19

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:10.139:33.66 6 71.3569.78Piaggio Zip 7810

2 19 Mark SHIRLEY 8 1:12.739:54.58 4 68.8067.33Piaggio Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Nikita MCNALLY 1:10.13 636 Piaggio Zip 78 71.3510

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.668:42.98 7 78.6176.55Lambretta GP2054

2 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:04.898:54.41 2 77.1274.91Lambretta GP2004

3 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.708:58.91 2 76.1674.28Lambretta GP2004

4 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:07.959:16.12 6 73.6471.98Lambretta BGM 2054

5 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:11.978:43.31 5 69.5366.94Lambretta GP2054

Not-Classified

48 Gary BIDDLE 6 1:14.34DNF 2 67.31Lambretta GP 200 7:47.07 64.284

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 3 1:15.73DNF 2 66.08Lambretta GP 205 3:57.19 63.294

Fastest Lap

Jason METIVIER 1:03.66 786 Lambretta GP205 78.614

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:07.969:21.43 2 73.6371.30Lambretta 2004e

2 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:08.969:24.31 7 72.5670.94Lambretta Jet 2004e

Not-Classified

76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 5 1:10.19DNF 2 71.29Lambretta 200 6:03.26 68.884e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:07.96 241 Lambretta 200 73.634e

Start Time : 10:20

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 10:33

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 19

EVENT Pr

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:06.459:02.03 4 75.3073.86Lambretta GP 200Pr

2 46 David DELANEY 8 1:06.409:07.54 7 75.3673.11Vespa 90SS 132Pr

3 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:07.909:16.64 6 73.7071.92Lambretta GP200Pr

4 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.859:31.19 8 71.6470.09Lambretta GP200Pr

5 74 Bob WEST 8 1:09.909:36.52 6 71.5969.44Lambretta SRP 200Pr

6 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:12.728:44.23 3 68.8166.82Scomadi TL 200Pr

7 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:12.128:45.32 3 69.3866.68Vespa PX 177Pr

8 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:12.458:48.06 7 69.0766.33Lambretta GP 200Pr

9 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:23.289:54.82 3 60.0958.89Lambretta GP198Pr

Not-Classified

58 Stephen HAMILTON 1 DNF 0 0.00Vespa 135 1:22.53 60.63Pr

Fastest Lap

David DELANEY 1:06.40 746 Vespa 90SS 132 75.36Pr

Start Time : 10:20

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 10:33

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACES 10,19 and 30

17
01:14.25016

01:14.49095
01:23.730

Justin OFFLAND

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

Andrew FITZSIMONSROW

9

48
01:13.54042

01:13.96044
01:14.340

Gary BIDDLE

Ceri HODNETS

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

8

83
01:13.29029

01:13.32019
01:13.530

Jeremy CREW

Robert FIELDER

Mark SHIRLEYROW

7

36
01:12.500109

01:12.95025
01:13.120

Nikita MCNALLY

Paul FITZGERALD

Thomas SHAWROW

6

76
01:11.00058

01:11.17010
01:11.400

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Stephen HAMILTON

Drew DUNCANROW

5

62
01:09.97012

01:10.02074
01:10.440

Taylor STURGESS

Jeremy STEEL

Bob WESTROW

4

46
01:06.8604

01:06.91064
01:09.800

David DELANEY

Graham TATTON

Pat WICKHAMROW

3

18
01:05.80041

01:05.8705
01:06.040

Dan LEWIS

Stuart DAY

Justin PRICEROW

2

6
01:03.69086

01:05.16063
01:05.310

Darren CONNEELY

Jason METIVIER

David BRISTOWROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 19

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:15.97 1:08.47 1:09.49 1:08.07 1:08.48 1:07.90 1:09.18 1:09.08

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:13.33 1:06.93 1:06.47 1:06.45 1:07.93 1:06.70 1:07.28 1:06.94

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:17.28 1:09.54 1:09.37 1:09.04 1:09.39 1:11.22 1:08.96 1:09.51

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:17.52 1:10.36 1:10.78 1:11.03 1:10.72 1:10.08 1:10.85 1:09.85

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

1 1:13.96 1:04.89 1:05.13 1:05.21 1:05.89 1:06.03 1:05.82 1:07.48

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:24.19 1:14.66 1:14.88 1:14.06 1:14.65 1:13.17 1:12.45

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan LEWIS

1 1:12.18 1:05.70 1:06.76 1:06.07 1:06.73 1:05.88 1:07.35 1:08.24

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:21.31 1:13.11 1:12.92 1:12.73 1:13.11 1:13.56 1:14.05 1:13.79

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas SHAW

1 1:22.11 1:13.27 1:12.72 1:13.68 1:13.02 1:15.87 1:13.56

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert FIELDER

1 1:22.64 1:12.63 1:12.12 1:14.30 1:14.71 1:14.90 1:14.02

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:19.30 1:11.29 1:10.47 1:10.70 1:10.39 1:10.13 1:10.95 1:10.43

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:13.28 1:07.96 1:11.55 1:12.74 1:09.85 1:08.35 1:09.02 1:08.68

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CLIPSTONE

1 1:25.26 1:15.73 1:16.20
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46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:17.74 1:07.71 1:07.76 1:07.28 1:06.49 1:06.54 1:06.40 1:07.62

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BIDDLE

1 1:23.47 1:14.34 1:14.70 1:15.01 1:17.92 1:21.63

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:22.53

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor STURGESS

1 1:15.79 1:08.55 1:08.16 1:08.83 1:08.41 1:07.95 1:09.10 1:09.33

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:21.20 1:11.63 1:10.88 1:10.47 1:10.07 1:09.90 1:11.30 1:11.07

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 1:21.19 1:10.19 1:10.50 1:10.79 1:10.59

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:10.55 1:04.56 1:04.43 1:03.95 1:04.06 1:04.10 1:03.66 1:07.67

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew FITZSIMONS

1 1:32.39 1:23.29 1:23.28 1:23.75 1:24.47 1:23.84 1:23.80

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:25.08 1:14.30 1:12.98 1:12.05 1:11.97 1:14.21 1:12.72
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 19

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

86 1:10.55 86 2:15.11 86 3:19.54 86 4:23.49 86 5:27.55 86 6:31.65 86 7:35.31 86 8:42.98

18 1:12.18 18 2:17.88 16 3:23.98 16 4:29.19 16 5:35.08 16 6:41.11 17 7:35.61 *1 109 8:43.31 *1

41 1:13.28 16 2:18.85 18 3:24.64 18 4:30.71 18 5:37.44 18 6:43.32 16 7:46.93 25 8:44.23 *1

5 1:13.33 5 2:20.26 5 3:26.73 5 4:33.18 5 5:41.11 5 6:47.81 48 7:47.07 *1 29 8:45.32 *1

16 1:13.96 41 2:21.24 62 3:32.50 46 4:40.49 95 5:42.71 *1 46 6:53.52 18 7:50.67 17 8:48.06 *1

62 1:15.79 62 2:24.34 41 3:32.79 62 4:41.33 46 5:46.98 62 6:57.69 5 7:55.09 16 8:54.41

4 1:15.97 4 2:24.44 46 3:33.21 4 4:42.00 62 5:49.74 4 6:58.38 46 7:59.92 18 8:58.91

10 1:17.28 46 2:25.45 4 3:33.93 10 4:45.23 4 5:50.48 41 7:03.73 62 8:06.79 5 9:02.03

12 1:17.52 10 2:26.82 10 3:36.19 41 4:45.53 10 5:54.62 10 7:05.84 4 8:07.56 46 9:07.54

46 1:17.74 12 2:27.88 12 3:38.66 12 4:49.69 41 5:55.38 95 7:07.18 *1 41 8:12.75 62 9:16.12

36 1:19.30 36 2:30.59 36 3:41.06 36 4:51.76 12 6:00.41 12 7:10.49 10 8:14.80 4 9:16.64

76 1:21.19 76 2:31.38 76 3:41.88 76 4:52.67 36 6:02.15 36 7:12.28 12 8:21.34 41 9:21.43

74 1:21.20 74 2:32.83 74 3:43.71 74 4:54.18 76 6:03.26 74 7:14.15 36 8:23.23 10 9:24.31

19 1:21.31 19 2:34.42 19 3:47.34 19 5:00.07 74 6:04.25 19 7:26.74 74 8:25.45 12 9:31.19

25 1:22.11 29 2:35.27 29 3:47.39 29 5:01.69 19 6:13.18 109 7:30.59 95 8:31.02 *1 36 9:33.66

58 1:22.53 25 2:35.38 25 3:48.10 25 5:01.78 25 6:14.80 25 7:30.67 19 8:40.79 74 9:36.52

29 1:22.64 48 2:37.81 109 3:52.36 109 5:04.41 109 6:16.38 29 7:31.30 19 9:54.58

48 1:23.47 17 2:38.85 48 3:52.51 48 5:07.52 29 6:16.40 95 9:54.82 *1

17 1:24.19 109 2:39.38 17 3:53.73 17 5:07.79 17 6:22.44

109 1:25.08 44 2:40.99 44 3:57.19 48 6:25.44

44 1:25.26 95 2:55.68 95 4:18.96

95 1:32.39
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RESULT - RACE 23

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 20 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:00.718:21.57 4 82.4279.81Lambretta 2306

2 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:02.108:29.36 2 80.5878.597.79Lambretta GP 2306

3 7 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:01.918:29.39 3 80.8378.597.82Lambretta SX 2506

4 4 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:02.498:30.56 6 80.0878.418.99Lambretta DSC RB6

5 52 John WOODS 8 1:04.218:44.06 3 77.9376.3922.49Gilera Runner 1796a

6 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.768:44.29 6 78.4876.3522.72Lambretta Hornett PX 266

7 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.938:57.41 2 75.9074.4935.84Lambretta 2406

8 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:05.579:00.55 3 76.3274.0638.98Lambretta GP2006

9 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:07.259:07.48 2 74.4173.1245.91Piaggio Zip 786a

10 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:06.489:15.13 2 75.2772.1153.56Lambretta 2506

11 67 Danny LODER 8 1:08.779:25.11 7 72.7670.841:03.54Vespa Hornet 1446

12 22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:09.069:27.73 2 72.4670.511:06.16Gilera Runner 1766a

13 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 7 1:09.698:24.56 2 71.8069.421 LapLambretta 2006

14 74 Bob WEST 7 1:10.168:26.56 2 71.3269.151 LapLambretta SRP 2006

15 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:10.258:29.43 3 71.2368.761 LapLambretta GP2056

16 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:11.218:31.19 3 70.2768.521 LapScomadi TL 2006a

Not-Classified

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 5 1:12.25DNF 2 69.26Piaggio Zip 95 6:19.83 65.876a

86 Jason METIVIER 3 1:02.19DNF 3 80.46Lambretta GP250 3:15.66 76.726

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:00.71 420 Lambretta 230 82.426

Start Time : 11:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 11:35

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 23

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 20 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:00.718:21.57 4 82.4279.81Lambretta 2306

2 60 Justin PRICE 8 1:02.108:29.36 2 80.5878.59Lambretta GP 2306

3 7 Warren WILKINSON 8 1:01.918:29.39 3 80.8378.59Lambretta SX 2506

4 4 Stephen WRIGHT 8 1:02.498:30.56 6 80.0878.41Lambretta DSC RB6

5 63 David BRISTOW 8 1:03.768:44.29 6 78.4876.35Lambretta Hornett PX 266

6 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.938:57.41 2 75.9074.49Lambretta 2406

7 47 Graham TATTON 8 1:05.579:00.55 3 76.3274.06Lambretta GP2006

8 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 8 1:06.489:15.13 2 75.2772.11Lambretta 2506

9 67 Danny LODER 8 1:08.779:25.11 7 72.7670.84Vespa Hornet 1446

10 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 7 1:09.698:24.56 2 71.8069.42Lambretta 2006

11 74 Bob WEST 7 1:10.168:26.56 2 71.3269.15Lambretta SRP 2006

12 109 Paul FITZGERALD 7 1:10.258:29.43 3 71.2368.76Lambretta GP2056

Not-Classified

86 Jason METIVIER 3 1:02.19DNF 3 80.46Lambretta GP250 3:15.66 76.726

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:00.71 420 Lambretta 230 82.426

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 52 John WOODS 8 1:04.218:44.06 3 77.9376.39Gilera Runner 1796a

2 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:07.259:07.48 2 74.4173.12Piaggio Zip 786a

3 22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:09.069:27.73 2 72.4670.51Gilera Runner 1766a

4 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:11.218:31.19 3 70.2768.52Scomadi TL 2006a

Not-Classified

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 5 1:12.25DNF 2 69.26Piaggio Zip 95 6:19.83 65.876a

Fastest Lap

John WOODS 1:04.21 352 Gilera Runner 179 77.936a

Start Time : 11:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 11:35

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 14, 23 and 34

27
01:11.27019

01:11.360109
01:11.530

Ian SCUTT

Mark SHIRLEY

Paul FITZGERALDROW

7

74
01:09.66010

01:09.89044
01:09.940

Bob WEST

Drew DUNCAN

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

6

67
01:09.02076

01:09.07036
01:09.530

Danny LODER

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Nikita MCNALLYROW

5

41
01:07.78012

01:08.60022
01:08.820

Stuart DAY

Jeremy STEEL

Alex VAN DYKEROW

4

30
01:06.14047

01:06.530116
01:07.430

Chris COOK

Graham TATTON

Shaun FAIRHEADROW

3

63
01:03.8407

01:03.95052
01:04.280

David BRISTOW

Warren WILKINSON

John WOODSROW

2

20
01:00.70060

01:02.8204
01:03.710

Darren CONNEELY

Justin PRICE

Stephen WRIGHTROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 23

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:09.31 1:02.65 1:02.81 1:03.28 1:02.67 1:02.49 1:03.88 1:03.47

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren WILKINSON

1 1:09.84 1:02.73 1:01.91 1:02.35 1:02.86 1:03.41 1:03.68 1:02.61

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:08.52 1:00.93 1:00.87 1:00.71 1:03.01 1:02.72 1:01.50 1:03.31

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:18.23 1:09.06 1:09.77 1:11.08 1:09.81 1:09.80 1:09.93 1:10.05

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas SHAW

1 1:21.40 1:11.66 1:11.21 1:11.36 1:11.86 1:11.58 1:12.12

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:14.92 1:07.25 1:07.37 1:07.80 1:07.33 1:07.89 1:07.61 1:07.31

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:13.49 1:05.93 1:06.01 1:06.13 1:06.36 1:06.32 1:06.53 1:06.64

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CLIPSTONE

1 1:19.16 1:12.25 1:13.76 1:16.86 1:17.80

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:14.37 1:06.33 1:05.57 1:06.52 1:07.05 1:06.82 1:06.62 1:07.27

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:10.76 1:04.58 1:04.21 1:04.51 1:05.03 1:05.40 1:04.98 1:04.59

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:08.57 1:02.10 1:02.88 1:03.01 1:03.23 1:03.40 1:03.35 1:02.82

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:13.34 1:05.36 1:04.32 1:03.92 1:04.06 1:03.76 1:04.60 1:04.93

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny LODER

1 1:19.10 1:09.40 1:09.57 1:09.48 1:09.75 1:10.17 1:08.77 1:08.87
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74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:21.25 1:10.16 1:10.82 1:12.30 1:11.14 1:10.61 1:10.28

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 1:22.65 1:09.69 1:11.39 1:10.73 1:09.91 1:10.32 1:09.87

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:11.06 1:02.41 1:02.19

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:22.50 1:10.93 1:10.25 1:10.40 1:12.90 1:10.41 1:12.04

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:12.74 1:06.48 1:07.63 1:09.13 1:10.27 1:09.31 1:09.68 1:09.89
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 23

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

20 1:08.52 20 2:09.45 20 3:10.32 20 4:11.03 20 5:14.04 20 6:16.76 20 7:18.26 20 8:21.57

60 1:08.57 60 2:10.67 60 3:13.55 60 4:16.56 7 5:19.69 44 6:19.83 *1 25 7:19.07 *1 76 8:24.56 *1

4 1:09.31 4 2:11.96 7 3:14.48 7 4:16.83 60 5:19.79 7 6:23.10 60 7:26.54 74 8:26.56 *1

7 1:09.84 7 2:12.57 4 3:14.77 4 4:18.05 4 5:20.72 60 6:23.19 7 7:26.78 60 8:29.36

52 1:10.76 86 2:13.47 86 3:15.66 52 4:24.06 52 5:29.09 4 6:23.21 4 7:27.09 7 8:29.39

86 1:11.06 52 2:15.34 52 3:19.55 63 4:26.94 63 5:31.00 52 6:34.49 63 7:39.36 109 8:29.43 *1

116 1:12.74 63 2:18.70 63 3:23.02 41 4:31.56 41 5:37.92 63 6:34.76 52 7:39.47 4 8:30.56

63 1:13.34 116 2:19.22 41 3:25.43 47 4:32.79 47 5:39.84 41 6:44.24 41 7:50.77 25 8:31.19 *1

41 1:13.49 41 2:19.42 47 3:26.27 116 4:35.98 36 5:44.67 47 6:46.66 47 7:53.28 52 8:44.06

47 1:14.37 47 2:20.70 116 3:26.85 36 4:37.34 116 5:46.25 36 6:52.56 36 8:00.17 63 8:44.29

36 1:14.92 36 2:22.17 36 3:29.54 67 4:47.55 67 5:57.30 116 6:55.56 116 8:05.24 41 8:57.41

22 1:18.23 22 2:27.29 22 3:37.06 22 4:48.14 22 5:57.95 67 7:07.47 67 8:16.24 47 9:00.55

67 1:19.10 67 2:28.50 67 3:38.07 109 4:54.08 76 6:04.37 22 7:07.75 22 8:17.68 36 9:07.48

44 1:19.16 44 2:31.41 74 3:42.23 76 4:54.46 74 6:05.67 76 7:14.69 116 9:15.13

74 1:21.25 74 2:31.41 109 3:43.68 74 4:54.53 109 6:06.98 74 7:16.28 67 9:25.11

25 1:21.40 76 2:32.34 76 3:43.73 25 4:55.63 25 6:07.49 109 7:17.39 22 9:27.73

109 1:22.50 25 2:33.06 25 3:44.27 44 5:02.03

76 1:22.65 109 2:33.43 44 3:45.17
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RESULT - RACE 30

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:01.748:29.27 2 81.0578.61Lambretta 2054

2 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:03.948:44.72 5 78.2676.2915.45Lambretta GP2004

3 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.738:45.17 8 78.5276.2315.90Lambretta GP2054

4 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.648:57.10 4 76.2374.5327.83Lambretta GP 200Pr

5 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.578:57.82 3 76.3274.4328.55Lambretta 2004e

6 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:05.658:58.53 4 76.2274.3429.26Lambretta GP200Pr

7 46 David DELANEY 8 1:05.418:58.63 5 76.5074.3229.36Vespa 90SS 132Pr

8 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:08.059:14.53 7 73.5372.1945.26Lambretta BGM 2054

9 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:08.099:21.82 5 73.4971.2552.55Lambretta Jet 2004e

10 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.129:22.92 8 72.4071.1153.65Lambretta GP200Pr

11 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.689:23.79 4 76.1971.0154.52Lambretta GP2004

12 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:08.509:24.43 4 73.0570.9255.16Vespa 135Pr

13 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:08.719:27.76 5 72.8370.5158.49Lambretta GP2054

14 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:09.359:28.79 4 72.1670.3859.52Lambretta 2004e

15 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:09.699:30.26 8 71.8070.201:00.99Piaggio Zip 7810

16 74 Bob WEST 8 1:10.009:31.16 4 71.4970.091:01.89Lambretta SRP 200Pr

17 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:10.548:29.62 4 70.9468.731 LapScomadi TL 200Pr

18 19 Mark SHIRLEY 7 1:10.788:30.13 3 70.7068.661 LapPiaggio Zip 8010

19 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:12.808:42.16 7 68.7467.081 LapLambretta GP 200Pr

20 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:13.368:43.69 5 68.2166.891 LapVespa PX 177Pr

21 48 Gary BIDDLE 7 1:14.778:57.81 3 66.9365.131 LapLambretta GP 2004

22 42 Ceri HODNETS 7 1:18.659:28.44 7 63.6261.621 LapVespa 90SS 132Pr

23 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:21.819:45.64 7 61.1759.811 LapLambretta GP198Pr

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:01.74 26 Lambretta 205 81.054

Start Time : 14:30

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 14:42

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 30

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita MCNALLY 8 1:09.699:30.26 8 71.8070.20Piaggio Zip 7810

2 19 Mark SHIRLEY 7 1:10.788:30.13 3 70.7068.66Piaggio Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Nikita MCNALLY 1:09.69 836 Piaggio Zip 78 71.8010

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 8 1:01.748:29.27 2 81.0578.61Lambretta 2054

2 16 Damon TUNNICLIFFE 8 1:03.948:44.72 5 78.2676.29Lambretta GP2004

3 86 Jason METIVIER 8 1:03.738:45.17 8 78.5276.23Lambretta GP2054

4 62 Taylor STURGESS 8 1:08.059:14.53 7 73.5372.19Lambretta BGM 2054

5 18 Dan LEWIS 8 1:05.689:23.79 4 76.1971.01Lambretta GP2004

6 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:08.719:27.76 5 72.8370.51Lambretta GP2054

7 48 Gary BIDDLE 7 1:14.778:57.81 3 66.9365.13Lambretta GP 2004

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:01.74 26 Lambretta 205 81.054

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 8 1:05.578:57.82 3 76.3274.43Lambretta 2004e

2 10 Drew DUNCAN 8 1:08.099:21.82 5 73.4971.25Lambretta Jet 2004e

3 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 8 1:09.359:28.79 4 72.1670.38Lambretta 2004e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:05.57 341 Lambretta 200 76.324e

Start Time : 14:30

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 14:42

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 30

EVENT Pr

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 5 Justin PRICE 8 1:05.648:57.10 4 76.2374.53Lambretta GP 200Pr

2 4 Graham TATTON 8 1:05.658:58.53 4 76.2274.34Lambretta GP200Pr

3 46 David DELANEY 8 1:05.418:58.63 5 76.5074.32Vespa 90SS 132Pr

4 12 Jeremy STEEL 8 1:09.129:22.92 8 72.4071.11Lambretta GP200Pr

5 58 Stephen HAMILTON 8 1:08.509:24.43 4 73.0570.92Vespa 135Pr

6 74 Bob WEST 8 1:10.009:31.16 4 71.4970.09Lambretta SRP 200Pr

7 25 Thomas SHAW 7 1:10.548:29.62 4 70.9468.73Scomadi TL 200Pr

8 17 Justin OFFLAND 7 1:12.808:42.16 7 68.7467.08Lambretta GP 200Pr

9 29 Robert FIELDER 7 1:13.368:43.69 5 68.2166.89Vespa PX 177Pr

10 42 Ceri HODNETS 7 1:18.659:28.44 7 63.6261.62Vespa 90SS 132Pr

11 95 Andrew FITZSIMONS 7 1:21.819:45.64 7 61.1759.81Lambretta GP198Pr

Fastest Lap

David DELANEY 1:05.41 546 Vespa 90SS 132 76.50Pr

Start Time : 14:30

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 14:42

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACES 10,19 and 30

17
01:14.25016

01:14.49095
01:23.730

Justin OFFLAND

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

Andrew FITZSIMONSROW

9

48
01:13.54042

01:13.96044
01:14.340

Gary BIDDLE

Ceri HODNETS

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

8

83
01:13.29029

01:13.32019
01:13.530

Jeremy CREW

Robert FIELDER

Mark SHIRLEYROW

7

36
01:12.500109

01:12.95025
01:13.120

Nikita MCNALLY

Paul FITZGERALD

Thomas SHAWROW

6

76
01:11.00058

01:11.17010
01:11.400

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Stephen HAMILTON

Drew DUNCANROW

5

62
01:09.97012

01:10.02074
01:10.440

Taylor STURGESS

Jeremy STEEL

Bob WESTROW

4

46
01:06.8604

01:06.91064
01:09.800

David DELANEY

Graham TATTON

Pat WICKHAMROW

3

18
01:05.80041

01:05.8705
01:06.040

Dan LEWIS

Stuart DAY

Justin PRICEROW

2

6
01:03.69086

01:05.16063
01:05.310

Darren CONNEELY

Jason METIVIER

David BRISTOWROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 30

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:12.57 1:06.12 1:07.03 1:05.65 1:07.26 1:06.30 1:06.61 1:06.99

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:12.21 1:07.26 1:06.15 1:05.64 1:07.01 1:05.87 1:06.35 1:06.61

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:08.08 1:01.74 1:01.99 1:03.36 1:02.50 1:04.88 1:03.41 1:03.31

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:18.74 1:09.87 1:09.69 1:08.67 1:08.09 1:08.54 1:09.24 1:08.98

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:17.35 1:10.06 1:09.39 1:09.21 1:09.47 1:09.18 1:09.14 1:09.12

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Damon TUNNICLIFFE

1 1:12.94 1:05.75 1:04.75 1:04.56 1:03.94 1:04.27 1:04.27 1:04.24

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:23.32 1:12.88 1:13.07 1:13.59 1:13.38 1:13.12 1:12.80

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan LEWIS

1 1:14.53 1:06.81 1:06.21 1:05.68 1:21.72 1:12.64 1:09.11 1:07.09

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:19.90 1:10.95 1:10.78 1:11.24 1:11.93 1:12.45 1:12.88

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas SHAW

1 1:19.43 1:11.08 1:11.71 1:10.54 1:12.04 1:12.15 1:12.67

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert FIELDER

1 1:21.65 1:13.66 1:13.61 1:14.24 1:13.36 1:13.49 1:13.68

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:16.80 1:10.11 1:10.64 1:10.49 1:10.66 1:10.50 1:11.37 1:09.69

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:12.77 1:06.44 1:05.57 1:05.62 1:07.04 1:06.56 1:07.53 1:06.29
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42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ceri HODNETS

1 1:27.03 1:23.10 1:21.55 1:20.12 1:18.81 1:19.18 1:18.65

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David DELANEY

1 1:15.42 1:06.78 1:06.22 1:05.64 1:05.41 1:06.92 1:05.69 1:06.55

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary BIDDLE

1 1:22.26 1:14.96 1:14.77 1:15.39 1:17.30 1:16.28 1:16.85

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:18.19 1:09.53 1:10.90 1:08.50 1:09.06 1:09.79 1:09.27 1:09.19

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Taylor STURGESS

1 1:15.80 1:08.94 1:08.58 1:08.27 1:08.50 1:08.26 1:08.05 1:08.13

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:18.17 1:10.33 1:11.16 1:10.00 1:10.64 1:10.19 1:10.23 1:10.44

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 1:19.11 1:09.78 1:11.32 1:09.35 1:09.51 1:10.29 1:10.08 1:09.35

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 1:10.20 1:05.45 1:05.25 1:05.37 1:06.55 1:04.56 1:04.06 1:03.73

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew FITZSIMONS

1 1:30.90 1:22.71 1:23.44 1:22.42 1:22.47 1:21.89 1:21.81

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:19.81 1:09.66 1:09.97 1:09.39 1:08.71 1:09.66 1:10.55 1:10.01
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 30

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 1:08.08 6 2:09.82 6 3:11.81 6 4:15.17 6 5:17.67 6 6:22.55 6 7:25.96 6 8:29.27

86 1:10.20 86 2:15.65 86 3:20.90 95 4:17.05 *1 42 5:31.80 *1 48 6:24.68 *1 17 7:29.36 *1 25 8:29.62 *1

5 1:12.21 16 2:18.69 16 3:23.44 86 4:26.27 16 5:31.94 16 6:36.21 29 7:30.01 *1 19 8:30.13 *1

4 1:12.57 4 2:18.69 41 3:24.78 16 4:28.00 86 5:32.82 86 6:37.38 16 7:40.48 17 8:42.16 *1

41 1:12.77 41 2:19.21 5 3:25.62 41 4:30.40 41 5:37.44 41 6:44.00 48 7:40.96 *1 29 8:43.69 *1

16 1:12.94 5 2:19.47 4 3:25.72 5 4:31.26 5 5:38.27 5 6:44.14 86 7:41.44 16 8:44.72

18 1:14.53 18 2:21.34 18 3:27.55 4 4:31.37 4 5:38.63 4 6:44.93 5 7:50.49 86 8:45.17

46 1:15.42 46 2:22.20 46 3:28.42 18 4:33.23 95 5:39.47 *1 46 6:46.39 41 7:51.53 5 8:57.10

62 1:15.80 62 2:24.74 62 3:33.32 46 4:34.06 46 5:39.47 42 6:50.61 *1 4 7:51.54 48 8:57.81 *1

36 1:16.80 36 2:26.91 12 3:36.80 62 4:41.59 62 5:50.09 62 6:58.35 46 7:52.08 41 8:57.82

12 1:17.35 12 2:27.41 36 3:37.55 12 4:46.01 18 5:54.95 95 7:01.94 *1 62 8:06.40 4 8:58.53

74 1:18.17 58 2:27.72 10 3:38.30 10 4:46.97 10 5:55.06 10 7:03.60 42 8:09.79 *1 46 8:58.63

58 1:18.19 74 2:28.50 58 3:38.62 58 4:47.12 12 5:55.48 12 7:04.66 10 8:12.84 62 9:14.53

10 1:18.74 10 2:28.61 109 3:39.44 36 4:48.04 58 5:56.18 58 7:05.97 12 8:13.80 10 9:21.82

76 1:19.11 76 2:28.89 74 3:39.66 109 4:48.83 109 5:57.54 109 7:07.20 58 8:15.24 12 9:22.92

25 1:19.43 109 2:29.47 76 3:40.21 76 4:49.56 36 5:58.70 18 7:07.59 18 8:16.70 18 9:23.79

109 1:19.81 25 2:30.51 19 3:41.63 74 4:49.66 76 5:59.07 36 7:09.20 109 8:17.75 58 9:24.43

19 1:19.90 19 2:30.85 25 3:42.22 25 4:52.76 74 6:00.30 76 7:09.36 76 8:19.44 109 9:27.76

29 1:21.65 29 2:35.31 29 3:48.92 19 4:52.87 19 6:04.80 74 7:10.49 36 8:20.57 42 9:28.44 *1

48 1:22.26 17 2:36.20 17 3:49.27 17 5:02.86 25 6:04.80 25 7:16.95 74 8:20.72 76 9:28.79

17 1:23.32 48 2:37.22 48 3:51.99 29 5:03.16 17 6:16.24 19 7:17.25 95 8:23.83 *1 36 9:30.26

42 1:27.03 42 2:50.13 42 4:11.68 48 5:07.38 29 6:16.52 74 9:31.16

95 1:30.90 95 2:53.61 95 9:45.64 *1
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RESULT - RACE 34

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 20 Darren CONNEELY 5 59.235:03.90 4 84.4882.33Lambretta 2306

2 4 Stephen WRIGHT 5 1:02.735:20.29 4 79.7778.1216.39Lambretta DSC RB6

3 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 5 1:06.215:46.27 2 75.5872.2642.37Lambretta 2506

4 52 John WOODS 5 1:04.535:46.28 2 77.5572.2542.38Gilera Runner 1796a

5 41 Stuart DAY 5 1:04.915:46.48 2 77.0972.2142.58Lambretta 2406

6 22 Alex VAN DYKE 5 1:08.765:53.31 2 72.7770.8249.41Gilera Runner 1766a

7 36 Nikita MCNALLY 5 1:08.165:54.30 4 73.4270.6250.40Piaggio Zip 786a

8 67 Danny LODER 5 1:07.415:54.72 2 74.2370.5350.82Vespa Hornet 1446

9 12 Jeremy STEEL 5 1:08.966:01.71 2 72.5669.1757.81Lambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

60 Justin PRICE 4 1:02.61DNF 4 79.92Lambretta GP 230 4:17.97 77.596

63 David BRISTOW 4 1:02.27DNF 3 80.36Lambretta Hornett PX 26 4:18.61 77.406

10 Drew DUNCAN 4 1:08.31DNF 2 73.25Lambretta Jet 200 4:46.84 69.786

74 Bob WEST 4 1:09.44DNF 3 72.06Lambretta SRP 200 4:48.16 69.466

25 Thomas SHAW 4 1:10.71DNF 2 70.77Scomadi TL 200 4:53.35 68.236a

109 Paul FITZGERALD 3 1:08.34DNF 2 73.22Lambretta GP205 3:36.37 69.386

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 1 DNF 0 0.00Piaggio Zip 95 1:20.29 62.326a

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 59.23 420 Lambretta 230 84.486

Start Time : 15:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 15:57

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 34

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 20 Darren CONNEELY 5 59.235:03.90 4 84.4882.33Lambretta 2306

2 4 Stephen WRIGHT 5 1:02.735:20.29 4 79.7778.12Lambretta DSC RB6

3 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 5 1:06.215:46.27 2 75.5872.26Lambretta 2506

4 41 Stuart DAY 5 1:04.915:46.48 2 77.0972.21Lambretta 2406

5 67 Danny LODER 5 1:07.415:54.72 2 74.2370.53Vespa Hornet 1446

6 12 Jeremy STEEL 5 1:08.966:01.71 2 72.5669.17Lambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

60 Justin PRICE 4 1:02.61DNF 4 79.92Lambretta GP 230 4:17.97 77.596

63 David BRISTOW 4 1:02.27DNF 3 80.36Lambretta Hornett PX 26 4:18.61 77.406

10 Drew DUNCAN 4 1:08.31DNF 2 73.25Lambretta Jet 200 4:46.84 69.786

74 Bob WEST 4 1:09.44DNF 3 72.06Lambretta SRP 200 4:48.16 69.466

109 Paul FITZGERALD 3 1:08.34DNF 2 73.22Lambretta GP205 3:36.37 69.386

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 59.23 420 Lambretta 230 84.486

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 52 John WOODS 5 1:04.535:46.28 2 77.5572.25Gilera Runner 1796a

2 22 Alex VAN DYKE 5 1:08.765:53.31 2 72.7770.82Gilera Runner 1766a

3 36 Nikita MCNALLY 5 1:08.165:54.30 4 73.4270.62Piaggio Zip 786a

Not-Classified

25 Thomas SHAW 4 1:10.71DNF 2 70.77Scomadi TL 200 4:53.35 68.236a

44 Mark CLIPSTONE 1 DNF 0 0.00Piaggio Zip 95 1:20.29 62.326a

Fastest Lap

John WOODS 1:04.53 252 Gilera Runner 179 77.556a

Start Time : 15:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

14 Apr 19 15:57

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 14, 23 and 34

27
01:11.27019

01:11.360109
01:11.530

Ian SCUTT

Mark SHIRLEY

Paul FITZGERALDROW

7

74
01:09.66010

01:09.89044
01:09.940

Bob WEST

Drew DUNCAN

Mark CLIPSTONEROW

6

67
01:09.02076

01:09.07036
01:09.530

Danny LODER

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Nikita MCNALLYROW

5

41
01:07.78012

01:08.60022
01:08.820

Stuart DAY

Jeremy STEEL

Alex VAN DYKEROW

4

30
01:06.14047

01:06.530116
01:07.430

Chris COOK

Graham TATTON

Shaun FAIRHEADROW

3

63
01:03.8407

01:03.95052
01:04.280

David BRISTOW

Warren WILKINSON

John WOODSROW

2

20
01:00.70060

01:02.8204
01:03.710

Darren CONNEELY

Justin PRICE

Stephen WRIGHTROW

1

POLE
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 34

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:08.08 1:03.18 1:02.85 1:02.73 1:03.45

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:18.75 1:08.31 1:08.96 1:10.82

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:20.19 1:08.96 1:09.14 1:10.43 1:12.99

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:05.43 59.68 59.42 59.23 1:00.14

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:16.88 1:08.76 1:09.02 1:09.31 1:09.34

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas SHAW

1 1:19.68 1:10.71 1:11.38 1:11.58

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita MCNALLY

1 1:15.89 1:08.23 1:08.22 1:08.16 1:13.80

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:12.45 1:04.91 1:05.48 1:05.80 1:17.84

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CLIPSTONE

1 1:20.29

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:09.83 1:04.53 1:05.30 1:05.15 1:21.47

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:09.93 1:02.70 1:02.73 1:02.61

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:10.54 1:02.92 1:02.27 1:02.88

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny LODER

1 1:17.78 1:07.41 1:11.86 1:08.88 1:08.79
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74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:18.94 1:09.98 1:09.44 1:09.80

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:19.63 1:08.34 1:08.40

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 1:12.82 1:06.21 1:07.58 1:08.81 1:10.85
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 34

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

20 1:05.43 20 2:05.11 20 3:04.53 20 4:03.76 20 5:03.90

4 1:08.08 4 2:11.26 4 3:14.11 4 4:16.84 4 5:20.29

52 1:09.83 60 2:12.63 60 3:15.36 60 4:17.97 116 5:46.27

60 1:09.93 63 2:13.46 63 3:15.73 63 4:18.61 52 5:46.28

63 1:10.54 52 2:14.36 52 3:19.66 52 4:24.81 41 5:46.48

41 1:12.45 41 2:17.36 41 3:22.84 41 4:28.64 22 5:53.31

116 1:12.82 116 2:19.03 116 3:26.61 116 4:35.42 36 5:54.30

36 1:15.89 36 2:24.12 36 3:32.34 36 4:40.50 67 5:54.72

22 1:16.88 67 2:25.19 22 3:34.66 22 4:43.97 12 6:01.71

67 1:17.78 22 2:25.64 10 3:36.02 67 4:45.93

10 1:18.75 10 2:27.06 109 3:36.37 10 4:46.84

74 1:18.94 109 2:27.97 67 3:37.05 74 4:48.16

109 1:19.63 74 2:28.92 12 3:38.29 12 4:48.72

25 1:19.68 12 2:29.15 74 3:38.36 25 4:53.35

12 1:20.19 25 2:30.39 25 3:41.77

44 1:20.29

14 April 2019 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems


	MALLORY PARK RESULTS - 13th/14th April 2019
	Race 1 - EVENTS 2, 3, 4, 11, 23, 31 & MZ Supa5
	Race 2 - EVENTS 1, 5, 6 & 14
	Race 3 - EVENT 18 - B.E.A.R.S.
	Race 4 - EVENTS 13 & 26
	Race 5 - EVENTS 8, 9, 10, 14 & 22
	Race 6 - EVENTS 15, 16, 17 & 23A
	Race 7 - EVENTS 7 & 12
	Race 8 - EVENT 25 - MORGAN THREE WHEELER CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 9 - EVENTS 2, 3, 4, 11, 23, 31 & MZ Supa5
	Race 10 - ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 11 - EVENTS 1, 5, 6 & 14
	Race 12 - EVENT 18 - B.E.A.R.S.
	Race 13 - EVENTS 13 & 26
	Race 14 - ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 15 - EVENTS 8, 9, 10, 14 & 22
	Race 16 - EVENTS 15, 16, 17 & 23A
	Race 17 - EVENTS 7, 12 & 21
	Race 18 - EVENTS 2, 3, 4, 11, 23, 31 & MZ Supa5
	Race 19 - ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 20 - EVENTS 1, 5, 6 & 14
	Race 21 - EVENT 18 - B.E.A.R.S.
	Race 22 - EVENTS 13 & 26
	Race 23 - ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 24 - EVENTS 8, 9, 10, 14 & 22
	Race 25 - EVENTS 15, 16, 17 & 23A
	Race 26 - EVENTS 7 & 12
	Race 27 - EVENT 25 - MORGAN THREE WHEELER CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 28 - EVENT 50 - BONHAMS AUCTIONEERS CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 29 - EVENTS 2, 3, 4, 11, 23, 31 & MZ Supa5
	Race 30 - ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 31 - EVENTS 1, 5, 6 & 14
	Race 32 - EVENT 18 - B.E.A.R.S.
	Race 33 - EVENTS 13 & 26
	Race 34 - ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP
	Race 35 - EVENTS 8, 9, 10, 14 & 22
	Race 36 - EVENTS 15, 16, 17 & 23A
	Race 37 - EVENTS 7 & 12


